
JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR     
 

No./Exam-2/Conf./2024/2018                                      Date : 16/12/2024  
  

/ / NOTIFICATION / /  
 

Time Table of B.C.A. Ist & IIIrd SEM. (NEP)  

(For SOS - Regular/Ex. & ATKT Students)  
 

B.C.A. Vth SEM. (NEP)  

(For SOS – Only Regular Students)  

 
 

  

 

B.C.A.Ist Semester (NEP)                                                          (For SOS - Regular/Ex./ATKT Students) 
Date   Day   Paper Code   Subject   

24-12-2024 Tuesday BCA101 PROBLEM SOLVING USING ‘C’ 

30-12-2024 Monday BCA102 INTERNET & E-COMMERCE     

02-01-2025 Thursday BCA103 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS  

06-01-2025 Monday BCA104 PC PACKAGE 
 

 

B.C.A.IIIrd Semester (NEP)                                                            (For SOS - Regular/Ex./ATKT Students) 
Date   Day   Paper Code   Subject   

23-12-2024 Monday BCA301 PYTHON PROGRAMMING  

28-12-2024 Saturday BCA302 COMPUTER GRAPHICS & MULTIMEDIA  

01-01-2025 Wednesday BCA303 INTRODUCTION TO OPERATING SYSTEMS  

04-01-2025 Saturday BCA304 COMMUNICATION TECHNIQUES  

 

B.C.A.Vth Semester (NEP)                                                               (For SOS – Only Regular Students) 

Date   Day   Paper Code   Subject   

27-12-2024 Friday BCA501 PROGRAMMING IN ADVANCE JAVA (NEW) 

31-12-2024 Tuesday BCA502 WEB TECHNOLOGY (NEW) 

03-01-2025 Friday BCA503 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & EXPERT SYSTEMS (NEW) 

07-01-2025 Tuesday BCA504 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING (NEW) 
 

 

REGISTRAR 
Copy To :    

1. HOD Concerning Department, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.  

2. Dy. Registrar/Asst. Registrar (Exam/Conf.), Jiwaji University, Gwalior     

3. Secretory to vice Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.     

4. C.A./P.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior     

5. I/c., Enquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior     

6. Sh. H.K. Dwivedi, I/C IT Cell, Jiwaji University, Gwalior  

              I/C EXAM CONTROLLER    

Time: 11:00 A.M.  to 02:00 P.M. 


